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Bank Accounts
203.790.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00203.79 0.00 0.00 0.00203.79BT Wrap Cash A/c

279.24 0.00 0.00 0.00279.24 0.00 0.00279.24Macquarie Cash Management A/c

483.03 0.00 0.00 483.03 0.000.00 0.00 483.03 0.00 0.00 0.00

Fixed Interest Securities (Australian)
3,390.41 0.00 0.00 0.003,390.41 0.00 0.003,390.41Money Market TD AMP 034

2,465.75 0.00 0.00 0.002,465.75 0.00 0.002,465.75Money Market TD AMP 538

2,356.85 0.00 0.00 0.002,356.85 0.00 0.002,356.85Money Market TD BOQ 540

3,285.27 0.00 0.00 0.003,285.27 0.00 0.003,285.27Money Market TD Macquarie 035

11,498.28 11,498.28 0.000.00 0.00 11,498.28 0.00 0.00

Managed Investments (Australian)
30.34116.85816.29 505.44 67.42 9.102,326.62 0.00 0.00 1,295.74 0.001,545.44ETL0060AU Allan Gray Aust Eqt Fd Class A

468.4852.92167.29 99.89 109.86 72.941,542.62 0.00 0.00 211.42 532.66971.38CRM0008AU Cromwell Phoenix Property
Securities Fund

77.25712.134,979.07 2,780.54 141.53 0.5413,597.94 0.00 0.00 7,470.63 217.318,691.06FID0008AU Fidelity Australian Equities Fund

8.9641.890.00 204.11 4.51 9.457,446.89 0.00 0.00 7,391.53 0.00268.92BNT0101AU Hyperion Small Growth
Companies Fund

118.08913.882,930.79 2,157.30 330.19 110.788,700.41 0.00 0.00 4,070.04 337.436,561.02IML0004AU Investors Mutual All Industrials
Share Fund

6,055.340.000.00 0.00 891.53 0.006,946.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.006,946.87IOF0046AU Janus Henderson Australian
Fixed Interest Fund

0.000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.0010,328.31 0.00 0.00 31,996.14 (21,667.83)0.00MGE0001AU Magellan Global Fund

0.000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.007,531.66 0.00 0.00 890.00 6,641.680.00MGE0002AU Magellan Infrastructure Fund

0.090.000.00 0.00 2,639.05 453.4522,222.31 0.00 0.00 19,583.17 0.003,092.59MIA0001AU MFS Global Equity Trust

165.42189.531,011.28 1,051.24 146.93 1.421,595.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 82.432,565.82OPS0002AU OC Premium Small Companies
Fund

1,350.680.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,492.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 142.091,350.68PER0260AU Perpetual Wsale Diversified
Income Fund

59.870.000.00 0.00 4,640.32 0.484,700.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,700.67ETL0018AU PIMCO Global Bond Fund Wsale
Class

0.000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.005,794.64 0.00 0.00 5,794.64 0.000.00PLA0001AU Platinum European Fund
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0.000.000.00 0.11 0.00 0.009,254.31 0.00 0.00 9,261.77 (7.47)0.11PLA0002AU Platinum International Fund

4,959.749.6910.93 6.60 2,295.64 0.302,710.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 (4,565.43)7,282.90SCH0028AU Schroder Fixed Income Fund -
W/S Class

4,117.2485.60419.16 206.61 32.10 67.4011,021.37 0.00 0.00 4,693.75 1,673.554,928.11VAN0004AU Vanguard Australian Property
Securities Index Fund

117,213.04 10,334.81 2,122.49 17,411.49 11,299.087,011.84 725.86 48,905.57 0.00 0.00 92,658.83 (16,613.58

61,775.66Net Capital Gain

29,392.80 60,886.88

Assessable Income (Excl. Capital Gains)

92,658.83129,194.35 10,334.81 7,011.84

60,886.88

725.86 (16,613.58

122,662.54

0.002,122.49 11,299.08

Total Assessable Income

0.00

* 1

2* Assessable Income in the SMSF Annual Return will be different as capital gains and losses from disposals of assets have not been included.

For a breakdown of Distributed Capital Gains and Non-Assessable Payments refer to Distributions Reconciliation Report.

Includes foreign credits from foreign capital gains.




